National Business & Leadership Student Conference 2025

March 10-11 | Caesars Palace Conference Center | 3570 S Las Vegas Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89109

MONDAY, MARCH 10

7:45-8:45 am

9-10:45 am
9

9:10

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:20

10:45
10:45-11 am

11-12:30 pm

12:30-1:45 pm

1:45-2 pm

2-4:30 pm

4:30-4:45 pm

4:45-5:45

5-7 pm

Badge Pickup
Breakfast (provided)

AIBL General Assembly

Opening | MC

Welcome + Prayer | Board Chairman: Dave Archambault Sr.
Welcome | AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount

Guest Speaker | The National Center: Chris James

Guest Speaker | Amerind: Derek Valdo

Keynote | Endemic Venture Capital: Mahrinah Shije

Keynote | Seminole Tribe of Florida: Holly Tiger

Break

Lunch (provided)
Students + Professionals
Advisors

Elevator Pitch Competition
e Judge | Caesars Entertainment: Greg Shinbur
e Judge | Caesars Entertainment : Kiersten Flint

Break

Business Plan Competition
University
Judge | Alisha Everwind
Judge | Andrea Theolohn
Judge | Cherylee Francis
Judge | Jeremy Oyenque
Judge | Stanford Lake

e Judge | Stepheca Sawyer
Tribal College

e Judge | Amber Bigby

e Judge | Elizabeth Brando
e Judge | Ethan Goatson
e Judge | Haydee Antezana
e Judge | Lawrence Archambault
e Judge | Lisa Tsosie
Break

Business Plan Workshop: Endemic Venture Capital: Mahrinah
Shije

Dinner (provided)
RES Tradeshow Reception
RES Professional Headshots

Promenade Level: Pompeian
Promenade Level: Florentine 1-2

Promenade Level: Pompeian

Pool Level: Julius Foyer
Promenade Level: Palermo

Promenade Level: Pompeian

Promenade Level: Pompeian

Promenade Level: Pompeian

Promenade Level: Pompeian
Pool Level: Julius Foyer
Pool Level: Julius Foyer



TUESDAY, MARCH 11

8:30-11 am

11-11:15am
11:15-12 pm
11:15
11:25

11:30
11:45

12 -1 pm

1-3 pm

3-4

3-5pm

5-6 pm
6-8:30 pm

6:10
6:20

7:10
7:20
7:30

RES General Assembly

Break

AIBL General Assembly

Welcome | Board Member: Dr. Larry Gianchetta, Dr. Liz Ross
Guest Speaker | Native Forward: Sara LaBarge

Guest Speaker | Cedar Tree Native Law: Michelle Fox
Keynote | Special Guest

Lunch (on your own)

Chapter of the Year Competition
e Judge | Synchrony Financial: Princess Drevet
e Judge | Synchrony Financial: Amber Eagleboy

Mini Workshop: Introduction to the Stockmarket

RES Sessions
RES Native Art Market
University of Nevada, Las Vegas Tour

Break

Awards Banquet

Welcome | MC

AIBL Message | AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount

Dinner (provided)

Student Speaker | Denmi Whiteman

Guest Speaker | Board Member: Sam McCracken

Tribal Leadership Award | Mashantucket Pequot Tribal Nation
Keynote | K.LOOKINGHORSE: Kayla Lookinghorse-Smith

Standout Awards | AIBL Director of Marketing & Program Development:

Tessa Sayers
Competition Awards | AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount

Promenade Level:
Pompeian

Promenade Level:
Pompeian

Promenade Level:
Pompeian

Modena

Check RES agenda
Octavius Foyer
Depart from Pompeian

Promenade Level:
Pompeian



