National Business & Leadership Student Conference 2025

March 10-11 | Caesars Palace Conference Center | 3570 S Las Vegas Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89109



MONDAY, MARCH 10

MONDAY, MARCI	H 10		
7:45-8:45 am	Badge Pickup Breakfast (provided)	Promenade Level: Pompeian Promenade Level: Florentine 1-2	
9-10:45 am 9 9:10 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:20 10:45	AIBL General Assembly Opening MC Welcome + Prayer Board Chairman: Dave Archambault Sr. Welcome AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount Guest Speaker The National Center: Chris James Guest Speaker Amerind: Derek Valdo Keynote Endemic Venture Capital: Mahrinah Shije Keynote Seminole Tribe of Florida: Holly Tiger	Promenade Level: Pompeian	
10:45-11 am	Break		
11-12:30 pm	Lunch (provided) Students + Professionals Advisors	Pool Level: Julius Foyer Promenade Level: Palermo	
12:30-1:45 pm	 Elevator Pitch Competition Judge Caesars Entertainment: Greg Shinbur Judge Caesars Entertainment: Kiersten Flint 	Promenade Level: Pompeian	
1:45-2 pm	Break		
2-4:30 pm	Business Plan Competition University Judge Alisha Everwind Judge Andrea TheoJohn Judge Cherylee Francis Judge Jeremy Oyenque Judge Stanford Lake Judge Stepheca Sawyer Tribal College Judge Amber Bigby Judge Elizabeth Brando Judge Ethan Goatson Judge Haydee Antezana Judge Lawrence Archambault Judge Lisa Tsosie	Promenade Level: Pompeian	
4:30-4:45 pm	Break		
4:45-5:45	Business Plan Workshop: Endemic Venture Capital: Mahrinah Shije	Promenade Level: Pompeian	
5-7 pm	Dinner (provided) RES Tradeshow Reception RES Professional Headshots	Promenade Level: Pompeian Pool Level: Julius Foyer Pool Level: Julius Foyer	

TUESDAY, MARCH 11

JESDAY, MARCH			
8:30-11 am	RES General Assembly	Promenade Level: Pompeian	
11-11:15 am	Break		
11:15-12 pm 11:15 11:25 11:30 11:45	Guest Speaker Cedar Tree Native Law: Michelle Fox	Promenade Level: Pompeian	
12 -1 pm	Lunch (on your own)		
1-3 pm	 Chapter of the Year Competition Judge Synchrony Financial: Princess Drevet Judge Synchrony Financial: Amber Eagleboy 	Promenade Level: Pompeian	
3-4	Mini Workshop: Introduction to the Stockmarket	Modena	
3-5 pm	RES Sessions RES Native Art Market University of Nevada, Las Vegas Tour	Check RES agenda Octavius Foyer Depart from Pompeian	
5-6 pm	Break		
6-8:30 pm 6 6:10 6:20 7 7:10 7:20 7:30 8	Welcome MC AIBL Message AIBL Executive Director: Prairie Blount Dinner (provided) Student Speaker Denmi Whiteman	Promenade Level: Pompeian	